$1.7b(2)

$1.3b

$1.2b

2007 2008 2009 w/
synergies

EBITDA

3.4
2.9

1.6

1.7

$5.3b(1)

$5.2b

$4.5b

2007 2008 2009

Revenue Free Cash Flow

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

$0.7b(2)

$0.5b

$0.4b

2007 2008 2009 w/
synergies

FIS MV

($ billions)

Note: 2009 figures represent public guidance estimates
(1) Assumes 4% constant currency revenue growth at FIS and 3.5% total revenue growth at MV
(2) Assumes fully-phased cost synergies of $260m and 36.0% tax rate

Transaction Assumptions

32

Expected Close: • Q3 2009

Cumulative Cost Synergies: • $210m – 2010
• $240m – 2011
• $260m – 2012

Total Debt: • $3.8B debt at a weighted average rate of ~ 6%
– $2.4B in existing FIS debt
– $800m of Exchanged MV Term Loan B at L + 325 bps
– $500m of FIS Accordion Term Loan at L + 425 bps
– $145m of A/R-backed Revolver at L + 325 bps

Equity: • PF fully diluted shares outstanding of 374m at close

Free Cash Flow Priorities: • Fulfill commitments to debt holders
• Fund growth
• Pay dividend
• Further reduce leverage
• Buy-back shares

CapEx: • 5% - 7% of revenue

FIS Capitalization

33

Pro Forma Capitalization (12/31/08) ($ in millions)

Standalone Standalone Transaction Illustrative
FIS MV Adjustments FIS

Cash $221 $269 ($207) $283

Total Debt $2,515 $1,737 ($292) $3,960

Shareholders' Equity 3,533 361 2,449   6,343

Total Capitalization $6,212 $2,113 $10,302

Total Debt / Total Cap 40.5% 82.2% 38.4%

Net Debt / LTM EBITDA (1) 2.8x 3.0x 2.3x

(1) Illustrative FIS includes $260m of cost synergies

Strong Financial Outlook

34

(1) Refer to Appendix for explanation of non-GAAP measures and reconciliation to GAAP
(2) MV does not currently pay a dividend

Long-Term Guidance

Organic revenue excluding acquisitions and currency 6% to 9%

Adjusted EBITDA(1) 9% to 12%

Adjusted net earnings per share(1) 15% to 20%

Free cash flow (1) ~Adjusted Net Earnings

Target Debt / EBITDA < 2.5x

Dividend $0.20 / share(2)